PRODUCT OVERVIEW
THERMODIELECTRIC
REFRACTORIES
2 THERMODIELECTRIC REFRACTORIES
THERMODIELECTRIC REFRACTORIES 3
CONTENT
Introduction 4
Choice of refractory materials 5

d
TUBES WITH ONE HOLE
Other dimensions on request.
For temp. max 1100°C: A38E
For temp. max 1300°C:  A80E for lengths < 500
A73E for lengths > 500
Dimensional tolerances D < 10 l max 200
according DIN 40680 norms D = 10 < 19 l max 800
 D > 20 < 50 l max 1000
 D > 50 l max 800
Only
25 × 15 30 × 20 35 × 25 l max 3000
40 × 30 50 × 40 60 × 50
22 THERMODIELECTRIC REFRACTORIES
REF. D D Ø S L STOCK
TUT-20-10 20 10 6 6 max 200
TUT-25-15* 25 15 9 10 100-150-200-300
TUT-30-20* 30 20 12 15 100-150-200-300
TUT-35-25* 35 25 15 20 150-200-300
TUT-40-30* 40 30 15 20 200-250-300
TUT-45-35* 45 35 20 20 150-200-300
TUT-50-40* 50 40 25 30 300
* Standard stock
All dimensions in mm
L
S

SDR 67 11 10 10 4 50-100
SDR 77 12 10 12 4 50-100
All dimensions in mm
D
d
F
Ø d
D
Ø
SDE SDR
CANDLES SAIDH WITH EXTERNAL
GROOVES
Material A38E only.
30 THERMODIELECTRIC REFRACTORIES
REF. A B C D E F H
TAP040-20-8 20 15 – 4 6 – 8
TAP040-30-11 30 21 6 3 7 – 11
TAP040-35-15 35 25 11 5 10 – 13
TAP040-40-15 40 29 11 6 10 – 15
TAP040-47-15 47 33 13 5 10 – 15
TAP040-50-15 50 38 18 6 10 – 15
TAP040-60-15 60 44 23 6 10 – 15
TAP040-70-16 70 58 34 8 15 – 22
TAP040-75-16 75 60 37 8 15 – 16
TAP042-37-12 37 26 – 6 – 3 12
TAP042-57-15 57 45 – 8 – 3 15
TAP042-67-15 67 50 – 12 – 4 15
TAP042-77-15 77 60 – 12 – 4 15
All dimensions in mm
A
B
C